68621 <i>t1A3'8-18268-7</i> WARR	ANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 79 Page 13403
CHARLES R. SHIPMAN and WANE	DA LEE SHIPMAN, husband and wife
KEN WILLIAMS and SHARON WIL	, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to
ofKlamath, State of Orega	all that real property situated in the County
-	Township 34 South, Range 8 East of the
Willamette Meridian, in the Co	ounty of Klamath, State of Oregon.
SUBJECT TO:	
 Rights of the public in an within the limits of roads and 	nd to any portion ot said premises lying 1 highways.
above described property lying	ot governmental bodies in that portion ot the g below the high water mark of Sprague River e of Oregon in that portion lying below the
3) An easement created by ins September 17, 1970 in Book M-7	strument, dated October 29, 1958, recorded 70 at Page 8222.
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of t	he above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same against	t all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abov
The true and actual consideration for	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ŧ.	
~ Dated this OBO 4 day of	<u>May</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .
	Chalen R. Sheam
	Chale R. Shepman Wanda Lee Shipman
62.	Wanda Lee Shipman
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKla	amath) ss.
<u>DATED ON THIS</u> <u>CHADAY OF</u> <u>Charles R. Shipman and Wand</u> instrument to be <u>their</u> volu	da Lee Shipman and acknowledged the foregoin
	Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires:
property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other property	h plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the urchaser agrees to pay or assume. Ity or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration rty or value given or promised which is part of the/the who
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
	County of <u>Klamath</u>)
то	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 197
	at <u>3:19</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in book ¹⁷⁹
	on page <u>13403</u> Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to: Mr. & Mrs. Ken Williams	
P. O. Box 772 Chiloquin, OR 97624	Un, D. Milne
	County ClerkTit
	By Dernethand hets in Deput
Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)	Fee \$3.00